Time

6:00 PM

6:15PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:15PM

Event

Guests Enter Reception

Grand Entrance &
Introductions

First Dance

Welcome Toast / Blessing

Dinner Service Begins

Toasts (Maid of Honor / Best

Man)

Parent Dances

Open Dance Floor Opens

Band Break / Cake Cutting

Band's Second Live Set

Band/MC Role

Band/DJ plays soft, mood-
setting music (e.g., jazz or light
pop).

Band MC announces the
wedding party and the
newlyweds. High-energy
background music is played.

KC & the Moonlighters
performs your chosen song
live.

Band MC makes the
announcement, then cues a
background track for the
speaker.

Band Break / Dinner Music: A
pre-selected background
playlist (often instrumental or
low-volume) is played.

Band MC introduces speakers
between dinner courses to
keep guests engaged.

KC & the Moonlighters
performs the Mother/Son and
Father/Daughter dances live.

Band's First Live Set: A high-
energy, non-stop set to pack
the dance floor immediately.

Band MC announces the Cake
Cutting. Background music is
played.

The band returns with an



10:15PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Final Band Break (Late Night
Snack)

Band's Final Live Set

Last Dance / Farewell

even higher-energy set of

nartv anthamc

Background music or optional
bouquet/garter toss.

Closing set includes requested
fan favorites and the final
song.

Final song (live or DJ) and a
final announcement from the
MC.



