Time	Event	Band/MC Role
6:00 PM	Guests Enter Reception	Band/DJ plays soft, mood- setting music (e.g., jazz or light pop).
6:15 PM	Grand Entrance & Introductions	Band MC announces the wedding party and the newlyweds. High-energy background music is played.
6:25 PM	First Dance	KC & the Moonlighters performs your chosen song live.
6:30 PM	Welcome Toast / Blessing	Band MC makes the announcement, then cues a background track for the speaker.
6:40 PM	Dinner Service Begins	Band Break / Dinner Music: A pre-selected background playlist (often instrumental or low-volume) is played.
7:30 PM	Toasts (Maid of Honor / Best Man)	Band MC introduces speakers between dinner courses to keep guests engaged.
7:45 PM	Parent Dances	KC & the Moonlighters performs the Mother/Son and Father/Daughter dances live.
8:00 PM	Open Dance Floor Opens	Band's First Live Set: A high- energy, non-stop set to pack the dance floor immediately.
9:00 PM	Band Break / Cake Cutting	Band MC announces the Cake Cutting. Background music is played.
9:15 PM	Band's Second Live Set	The band returns with an

		even higher-energy set of
10:15 PM	Final Band Break (Late Night Snack)	Background music or optional bouquet/garter toss.
10:30 PM	Band's Final Live Set	Closing set includes requested fan favorites and the final song.
11:00 PM	Last Dance / Farewell	Final song (live or DJ) and a final announcement from the MC.